
FIRST MESA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
737-2581 

TRANSPORTATION SCHEDULE 
FALL 2018 

TENATIVE SCHEDULE 

    Revised 8/9/18 

 
BUS #2 –  RAYMOND JIM  

(Third Mesa, Second Mesa and West Polacca) 
 

AM 
 PICK UP 

DESTINATION PM      
DROP OFF 

½ 
DAY 

6:00 AM LEAVE FMES 3:25 PM 1:00 PM 

6:25 AM KYKOTSMOVI – DAN/HONANIE 4:30 PM 2:10 PM 

6:32 AM KYKOTSMOVI – COMM.BLD. 4:25 PM 2:05 PM 

6:42 AM ONSAE’S GARAGE 4:14 PM 1:55 PM 

6:44 AM KUWANQUAFTEWA 4:11 PM 1:53 PM 

6:49 AM NAMINGHA 4:05 PM 1:47 PM 

6:50 AM SHUNGOPAVI COMM BLDG  4:06 PM 1:48 PM 

7:00 AM MISHONGNOVI 3:57 PM 1:37 PM 

7:03 AM HONANIE’S 3:52 PM 1:32 PM 

7:05 AM LOWER SHIPAULOVI HOUSING 3:50 PM 1:30 PM 

7:10 AM CHAPELLA HWY 264 3:44 PM 1:25 PM 

7:15 AM WALPI HOUSING – HOPI HEALTH CARE 3:40 PM 1:20 PM 

7:20 AM DEWANYUMPTEWA 3:35 PM 1:15 PM 

7:21 AM CAMPUS 3:34 PM 1:14 PM 

7:22 AM LOMAYESTEWA 3:33 PM 1:13 PM 

7:26 AM MAHO HWY 264 3:29 PM 1:09 PM 

7:27 AM LAMSON/LOMAYAKTEWA 3:28 PM 1:08 PM 

7:30 AM ARRIVE FMES 5:00 PM 2:40 PM 

 
 

BE AT YOUR BUS STOP FIVE (5) MINUTES PRIOR TO BUS ARRIVAL. 
 
 

BUS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 


